
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Report on attainment of CO & PO 



Subject Code B18CS6042

Sem - VI Section

Dr Vishwanath Y

1a 1b 1c 1d 2a 2b 2c 2d 3a 3b 4a 4b 1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 3d 4a 4b 4c 4d A1 A2

Max Marks 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Set Target 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6

Sl no SRN Name

1 R17CS315 RAGHAVA JOSHY 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 10 8

2 R18CS223 MEGHA N 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 9

3 R18CS308 PRIYANSHU  RAJ 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 10 9

4 R18CS324 RAMESETTY SREENIVAS SAI NAVEEN 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 0 9

5 R18CS325 RAMYA BHAT 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 9

6 R18CS338 ROSHINI R 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

7 R18CS339 ROUNAK  JAISWAL 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 10

8 R18CS341 S ANUSHA 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 9

9 R18CS353 SACHIN RAIGOUDA PATIL 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 9

10 R18CS354 SAGAR KUMAR 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 8 9

11 R18CS358 SAI SANDEEP S 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 10 9

12 R18CS516 JAHNAVI  K 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

13 R18CS192 KUMAR ABHISHEK 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

14 R18CS370 SANIYA SYED 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 7 0 10

15 R18CS371 SANJANA S 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 10

16 R18CS386 SHANKAR  KUMAR YADAV 10 10 4 3 5 5 10 8 0 0

17 R18CS390 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 10 10 4 3 5 5 10 8 0 0

18 R17CS470 VIVEK KUMAR 10 10 4 3 5 5 10 8 10 10

19 R18CS088 CHAITRA A C 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

20 R18CS431 SURINA   SAHA 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 10 10

21 R18CS442 THRIVENI V 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

22 R18CS447 V CHANDANA 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

23 R18CS467 VISHRUTHA J 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 9

24 R18CS476 YESHASWINI C 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9

25 R18CS478 Yuvraj Shaurya Singh Rana 7 9 4 3 3 10 10 0 0

26 R17CS293 PENUMATCHA ROHITH KRISHNA VARMA 10 10 3 3 5 5 10 7 0 0

27 R19CS805 ABHISHEK TIWARI 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 10

28 R19CS809 ANKITHA V 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 10

29 R19CS815 JASBIR SINGH 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 10 10

30 R19CS817 KARTHIK H 10 10 2 2 5 4 10 10 0 8

Faculty Name: 

Naveen Chandra Gowda                                                                   

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

Subject: Advanced Java Programming

IA-1 IA-2

IA CO CALCULATION



Subject Code B18CS6042

Sem - VI Section

Dr Vishwanath Y

1a 1b 1c 1d 2a 2b 2c 2d 3a 3b 4a 4b 1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 3d 4a 4b 4c 4d A1 A2

Max Marks 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10 10

Set Target 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 0 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6

Sl no SRN Name

Faculty Name: 

Naveen Chandra Gowda                                                                   

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

Subject: Advanced Java Programming

IA-1 IA-2

IA CO CALCULATION

31 R19CS822 LIKITHA R 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 9

32 R19CS827 MOHAMMED SAQLAIN 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 10 10 9

33 R19CS830 NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR BENAL 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 10 0

34 R19CS832 NIRMALA M 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 7 10 9

35 R19CS837 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 10 9

36 R19CS838 PRAJWAL H M 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 9 10 9

37 R19CS840 RAHUL KHATRI 10 10 4 3 3 4 10 10 0 9

38 R19CS842 SAMUEL NITESH JOHN 10 10 5 3 5 5 10 9 10 10

39 R19CS843 SHAMSHTABREJ M YADHALLI 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 8 10 10

40 R19CS844 SHARATH C P 10 10 4 2 5 5 10 7 0 0

41 R19CS847 SHRIDHAR D T 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 10 10

42 R19CS857 VENKATESH R 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 9 10 9

43 R19CS858 VENKATESH SUDAGADASIDDA 10 10 5 2 5 5 10 8 10 9

44 R19CS859 VIRESH SHARANAPPA KARADI 10 10 5 2 3 4 10 10 8 9

45 R19CS860 YASHWANTH KUMAR S 10 10 5 2 3 4 10 10 10 10

CO1 CO2 CO2 CO3 CO4

42 42 0 0 3 3 0 0 44 45 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 0 0 4 4 0 0 35 35 0 0 9 9 0 0 45 45

42 42 0 0 3 3 0 0 43 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 41 41 0 0 0 4 0 0 35 35 0 0 9 9 0 0 36 39

100 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 97.73 37.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 80 86.67

3 1.58 2.33 2.71 2.17



Subject 

Code
B18CS6042

Sem - VI Section

Faculty Name:               Prof.Rathan                                                            IA-1 IA-2

1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 4a 4b 1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 3d 4a 4b 4c 4d A1 A2

Max Marks 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10

Set Target 6 6 6 6 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6

Sl no SRN Name

1 R18CS002 A MAHASMRTI 9.33 9.33 9.33 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

2 R18CS004 ABHIJEET 9.33 9.33 9.33 5 5 8.67 8.5 9.5 10 10

3 R18CS012 ABHISHEK KUMAR 9.00 9.00 9 5 5 9.33 9 9 10 10

4 R18CS019 ADITYA HEBBAR 7.67 7.67 7.67 5 5 9.33 8.5 9 10 10

5 R18CS050 AGRAWAL ANSUL NARAYANDAS 8.67 8.67 8.67 5 5 9.33 9.5 9.5 10 10

6 R18CS024 AISHWARYA B V 8.00 8.00 8 5 5 9.33 9.5 9 10 10

7 R18CS027 AISHWARYA S S 8.67 8.67 8.67 5 5 9.00 9 9.5 10 10

8 R18CS028 AKASH H  HIRUR 8.67 8.67 8.67 5 5 9.67 9 9 10 10

9 R18CS031 ALOK BHUSANUR 9.33 9.33 9.33 5 5 9 8.5 8.5 10 10

10 R18CS038 AMOUGH V GOWDA 8.33 8.33 8.33 5 5 9.67 8.5 9.5 10 10

11 R18CS039 AMRUTHA  R 9.33 9.33 9.33 5 5 9.67 9 9.5 10 10

12 R18CS042 ANJANKUMAR S 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 8.5 10 10

13 R18CS045 ANKITA SINGH 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.00 9.5 9.5 10 10

14 R18CS046 ANKUR ASHUTOSH JHA 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.33 8.5 9 10 10

15 R18CS048 ANMOL RATHORE 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9 10 10

16 R18CS049 ANSHUL PRAKASH 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9.5 9.5 10 10

17 R18CS051 ANURAG SHARAN 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9.5 10 10

18 R18CS054 ANUSHA C V 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9.5 10 10

19 R18CS057 APOORVA SRI H M 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9 10 10

20 R18CS062 ARPITHA P K 8.5 8.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

21 R18CS065 ASHA B 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.00 9.5 9.5 10 10

22 R18CS068 ASMITHA V 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9.5 10 10

Subject: Advanced Java Programming

IA CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)



Subject 

Code
B18CS6042

Sem - VI Section

Faculty Name:               Prof.Rathan                                                            IA-1 IA-2

1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 4a 4b 1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 3d 4a 4b 4c 4d A1 A2

Max Marks 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10

Set Target 6 6 6 6 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6

Sl no SRN Name

Subject: Advanced Java Programming

IA CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

23 R18CS084 BHUWANESHWARI G 8.5 8.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9.5 10 10

24 R18CS106 DAVID GREATION BANZI 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 8.5 9 10 10

25 R18CS110 DEEPA N P 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9.5 10 10

26 R18CS482 DHANYATA  S NAYAK 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9.5 10 10

27 R18CS125 ENOSH ABHISHEK M 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 8.5 10 10

28 R18CS164 JEFFERY  HO  KIN POU 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

29 R16CS173 K B THRIPADH NAIDU 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 5 7.5 10 10

30 R17CS487 KATKAR SIDDHARTH 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 8.5 8 10 10

31 R18CS198 LAEEQULLAH KHAN 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9 10 10

32 R18CS233 MOHAMMED SUFYAN 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.00 9 8.5 10 10

33 R18CS238 MUKUL RANA 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 8.5 8 10 10

34 R18CS244 NALLURI  BHARGAVI 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9 10 10

35 R18CS246 NANDINI M 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9 10 10

36 R18CS215 NAVEEN KUMAR MANGALI 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

37 R18CS249 NAVITHA A 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

38 R18CS251 NAYAKI SONY 8.5 8.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

39 R14CS123 NEHAL SINGH 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 8 9.5 10 10

40 R17CS269 Nikhil Kumar M 7.5 7.5 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9 10 10

41 R18CS273 P VAMSI KRISHNA 8 8 5 5 5 5 9.67 8.5 9 10 10

42 R18CS272 PALLAVI 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9.5 9.5 10 10

43 R18CS276 PARIKSHIT ROHIT PRAVIN SRIVASTAV 8.5 8.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9 10 10

44 R18CS282 PAVANKALYAN K 8 8 5 5 5 5 9.67 8.5 8.5 10 10



Subject 

Code
B18CS6042

Sem - VI Section

Faculty Name:               Prof.Rathan                                                            IA-1 IA-2

1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 4a 4b 1a 1b 2a 2b 3a 3b 3c 3d 4a 4b 4c 4d A1 A2

Max Marks 10 10 10 10 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 10 10 10 10 10 10

Set Target 6 6 6 6 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 3 3 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6 0 0 6 6

Sl no SRN Name

Subject: Advanced Java Programming

IA CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

45 R18CS489 PERUMALLA VENKATA SIVA VARUN KUMAR9 9 5 5 5 5 9.33 9.5 9.5 10 10

46 R18CS285 PETA HIMA SAI 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.67 9 9.5 10 10

47 R17CS295 PRADEEP S 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 8.5 9 10 10

48 R18CS490 PRAMODHINI  P 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9.5 10 10

49 R18CS301 PRASHANTH V 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 9 9.5 10 10

50 R18CS534 SYED HASNAIN 9.5 9.5 5 5 5 5 9.33 8.5 8 10 10

51 R17CS404 Soham Kishor Misal 9 9 5 5 5 5 9.00 8.5 9 10 10

CO1 CO2 CO2 CO3 CO4

46 46 5 5 46 38 0 0 5 2 0 0 48 48 3 3 48 3 0 0 48 48 0 0 3 3 0 0 51 51

46 46 5 5 46 38 0 0 5 2 0 0 48 48 3 3 48 3 0 0 47 48 0 0 3 3 0 0 51 51

100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 100 100 100 100 100 100 0 0 97.92 100 0 0 100 100 0 0 100 100

3 2.33 2.33 2.70 2.6



Unit1a Unit1b Unit1c Unit1d Unit2a Unit2b Unit2c Unit2d Unit3a Unit3b Unit3c Unit3d Unit4a Unit4b Unit4c Unit4d Total

Max Marks 8 5 7 5 8 5 8 4 50

Set Target 4.8 3 0 0 4.2 3 0 0 4.8 3 0 0 4.8 2.4 0 0

Sl No SRN Name

1 R18CS002 A MAHASMRTI 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

2 R18CS004 ABHIJEET JENA 7 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 43

3 R18CS012 ABHISHEK KUMAR 7 4 7 5 7 3 7 4 44

4 R18CS019 ADITYA HEBBAR 7 4 7 5 7 3 7 4 44

5 R18CS024 AISHWARYA B V 7 5 7 5 8 3 7 4 46

6 R18CS027 AISHWARYA S S 7 5 7 4 8 3 7 4 45

7 R18CS028 AKASH H HIRUR 7 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 43

8 R18CS031 ALOK BHUSANUR 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

9 R18CS038 AMOUGH V GOWDA 6 4 7 4 7 3 7 4 42

10 R18CS039 AMRUTHA R 7 4 7 5 7 3 7 4 44

11 R18CS042 ANJANKUMAR S 7 4 7 5 7 5 7 4 46

12 R18CS045 ANKITA SINGH 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

13 R18CS046 ANKUR ASHUTOSH JHA 7 5 7 4 7 4 7 4 45

14 R18CS048 ANMOL RATHORE 7 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 47

15 R18CS049 ANSHUL PRAKASH 7 4 6 4 7 3 7 4 42

16 R18CS050 ANSUL NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

17 R18CS051 ANURAG SHARAN 7 4 7 5 7 3 7 4 44

18 R18CS054 ANUSHA C V 7 4 6 5 7 3 6 4 42

19 R18CS057 APOORVA SRI H M 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

20 R18CS062 ARPITHA P K 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

21 R18CS065 ASHA B 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

22 R18CS068 ASMITHA V 8 4 7 5 7 3 7 4 45

23 R18CS084 BHUWANESHWARI G 7 4 6 4 6 3 6 4 40

24 R18CS088 CHAITRA A C 7 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 47

25 R18CS106 DAVID GREATION BANZI 7 4 5 4 6 2 6 4 38

SEE CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)



Unit1a Unit1b Unit1c Unit1d Unit2a Unit2b Unit2c Unit2d Unit3a Unit3b Unit3c Unit3d Unit4a Unit4b Unit4c Unit4d Total

Max Marks 8 5 7 5 8 5 8 4 50

Set Target 4.8 3 0 0 4.2 3 0 0 4.8 3 0 0 4.8 2.4 0 0

Sl No SRN Name

SEE CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

26 R18CS110 DEEPA N P 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 42

27 R18CS125 ENOSH ABHISHEK M 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 42

28 R18CS164 JEFFERY HO KIN POU 8 5 7 5 8 4 8 4 49

29 R18CS192 KUMAR ABHISHEK 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

30 R18CS198 LAEEQULLAH KHAN 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

31 R18CS215 MANGALI NAVEEN KUMAR 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

32 R18CS223 MEGHA N 7 5 7 4 7 4 8 5 47

33 R18CS233 MOHAMMED SUFYAN 7 4 6 4 5 4 7 4 41

34 R18CS238 MUKUL RANA 7 4 6 4 5 3 7 4 40

35 R18CS244 NALLURI BHARGAVI 7 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 42

36 R18CS246 NANDINI M 8 5 7 4 8 4 8 4 48

37 R18CS249 NAVITHA A 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

38 R18CS251 NAYAKI SONY 8 5 7 4 7 4 7 4 46

39 R18CS272 PALLAVI  H A 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

40 R18CS273 PANCHAGNULA VAMSI KRISHNA 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

41 R18CS276 PARIKSHIT ROHIT PRAVIN SRIVASTAV 7 4 7 4 6 4 7 4 43

42 R18CS282 PAVANKALYAN K 7 4 7 4 6 4 6 4 42

43 R18CS285 PETA HIMA SAI 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

44 R18CS301 PRASHANTH V 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

45 R18CS308 PRIYANSHU RAJ 4 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 39

46 R18CS324 RAMESETTY SREENIVAS SAI NAVEEN 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 47

47 R18CS325 RAMYA BHAT 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

48 R18CS338 ROSHINI R 8 5 7 5 8 5 7 4 49

49 R18CS339 ROUNAK JAISWAL 8 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 47

50 R18CS341 S ANUSHA 8 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 47



Unit1a Unit1b Unit1c Unit1d Unit2a Unit2b Unit2c Unit2d Unit3a Unit3b Unit3c Unit3d Unit4a Unit4b Unit4c Unit4d Total

Max Marks 8 5 7 5 8 5 8 4 50

Set Target 4.8 3 0 0 4.2 3 0 0 4.8 3 0 0 4.8 2.4 0 0

Sl No SRN Name

SEE CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

51 R18CS353 SACHIN RAIGOUDA PATIL 8 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 47

52 R18CS354 SAGAR KUMAR 8 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 47

53 R18CS358 SAI SANDEEP S 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

54 R18CS370 SANIYA SYED 7 4 7 5 7 5 7 4 46

55 R18CS371 SANJANA S 8 4 7 5 7 5 7 5 48

56 R18CS386 SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV 7 4 3 4 7 4 7 4 40

57 R18CS390 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 7 5 7 4 7 4 7 4 45

58 R18CS431 SURINA SAHA 6 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 44

59 R18CS442 THRIVENI V 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 45

60 R18CS447 V CHANDANA 8 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 46

61 R18CS467 VISHRUTHA J 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

62 R18CS476 YESHASWINI C 7 4 7 5 7 4 8 4 46

63 R18CS478 YUVRAJ SHAURYA SINGH RANA 2 3 6 4 6 4 5 2 32

64 R18CS482 DHANYATA S NAYAK 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

65 R18CS489 PERUMALLA VENKATA SIVA VARUN KUMAR8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

66 R18CS490 PRAMODHINI P 8 5 7 5 7 4 8 4 48

67 R18CS516 JAHNAVI K 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

68 R18CS534 SYED HASNAIN 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 42

69 R19CS805 ABHISHEK TIWARI 7 4 7 4 7 4 8 4 45

70 R19CS809 ANKITHA V 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

71 R19CS815 JASBIR SINGH 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

72 R19CS817 KARTHIK H 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 4 42

73 R19CS822 LIKITHA R 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

74 R19CS827 MOHAMMED SAQLAIN 7 5 7 5 7 4 6 3 44

75 R19CS830 NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR BENAL 7 5 7 5 7 4 6 4 45



Unit1a Unit1b Unit1c Unit1d Unit2a Unit2b Unit2c Unit2d Unit3a Unit3b Unit3c Unit3d Unit4a Unit4b Unit4c Unit4d Total

Max Marks 8 5 7 5 8 5 8 4 50

Set Target 4.8 3 0 0 4.2 3 0 0 4.8 3 0 0 4.8 2.4 0 0

Sl No SRN Name

SEE CO CALCULATION

School of Computing and Information Technology

B.Tech in Computer Science & Engineering

AY: 2020-2021 (Even)

76 R19CS832 NIRMALA M 7 5 7 5 7 4 6 4 45

77 R19CS837 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 4 46

78 R19CS838 PRAJWAL H M 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 4 44

79 R19CS840 RAHUL KHATRI 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 5 45

80 R19CS842 SAMUEL NITESH JOHN 7 4 7 4 7 5 7 5 46

81 R19CS843 SHAMSHTABREJ M YADHALLI 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 5 45

82 R19CS844 SHARATH C P 7 4 7 4 7 4 3 0 36

83 R19CS847 SHRIDHAR D T 7 4 7 4 7 4 7 5 45

84 R19CS857 VENKATESH R 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 47

85 R19CS858 VENKATESH SUDAGADASIDDA 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 47

86 R19CS859 VIRESH SHARANAPPA KARADI 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 47

87 R19CS860 YASHWANTH KUMAR S 7 5 7 5 7 4 7 5 47

CO1 CO2 CO3 CO4

87 87 0 0 87 87 0 0 87 87 0 0 87 87 0 0

85 87 0 0 86 87 0 0 87 86 0 0 86 85 0 0

97.70 100 0 0 98.85 100 0 0 100 98.85 0 0 98.85 97.70 0 0

2.97 2.32 2.70 2.56



Course 

Outcomes

Tool/ 

Task/Questi

on No. 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

3 3 3 3 3

Unit1a 2.93 0.00 2.93 2.93 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.93 0.00 0.00 2.97

97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70

Unit1b 3.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Unit1c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unit1d 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00

Unit2a 2.97 0.99 1.98 1.98 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.97 0.00 2.32

98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85

Unit2b 3.00 1.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0.00

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Unit2c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unit2d 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1. Develop Web page 

using JSP and Servlets 

for real world 

applications

CO 1

CO PO ATTAINMENT

% Attainment Score for selected program outcome

2. Make use of 

networking concepts 

to design a socket to 

connect to a HTTP 

server, and database 

concepts to

 demonstrate SQL 

queries.

CO 2



Course 

Outcomes

Tool/ 

Task/Questi

on No. 

PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CO PO ATTAINMENT

% Attainment Score for selected program outcome

3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Unit3a 3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 3.00 0.00 2.70

100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 100.00

Unit3b 2.97 0.99 2.97 2.97 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.97 2.97 0.00

98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85

Unit3c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unit3d 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

3.00 1.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Unit4a 2.97 0.99 2.97 2.97 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.56

98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85 98.85

Unit4b 2.93 0.98 2.93 2.93 2.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70 97.70

Unit4c 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Unit4d 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2.97 0.99 2.72 2.72 2.97 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.97 2.98 0.00

YES

Aggregate % score for each selected program 

outcome

Outcome Satisfied

3. Develop GUI 

Programs to create a 

login screen using 

Swings and AWT 

concepts.

4. Build a simple 

calculator application 

using Java Beans and 

web service using JAX-

WS for accessing 

information

CO 3

CO 4



Sl. No TimeStamp Faculty Name Subject Name Sem

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed you 

to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives of 

the syllabi 

are well 

defined and 

clear (scale 

1 to 5, 

where 1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

7. After the 

completion of 

this  course, 

you will be 

able to solve 

analyze real-

life problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 5, 

where 1-low 

rating, 5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

1 2021-04-25 05:46:21 AM GMT+5:30 Ratan  Softcore - 5 (SC-5) 6 5 5 4 4 5 5 4 4

2 2021-04-25 09:27:33 PM GMT+5:30 Dr.Vishwanath Y  Softcore - 5 (SC-5) 6 5 4 4 4 2 4 5 4

2.85 2.4 2.4 2.55

19 16 16 17

Faculty feedback



Sl.No Timestamp SRN Name

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed 

you to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives 

of the 

syllabi are 

well defined 

and clear 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

7. After the 

completion 

of this  

course, you 

will be able 

to solve 

analyze real-

life 

problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

1 2021-04-25 02:54:20 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS002 A MAHASMRTI 5 5 4 3 5 5 3 5

2 2021-04-25 12:39:00 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS004 ABHIJEET JENA 3 5 3 4 5 5 4 5

3 2021-04-25 03:24:18 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS012 ABHISHEK KUMAR 4 3 4 4 5 5 5 4

4 2021-04-25 03:00:34 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS019 ADITYA HEBBAR 5 3 5 4 5 4 4 3

5 2021-04-25 03:38:12 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS024 AISHWARYA B V 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4

6 2021-04-25 03:16:49 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS027 AISHWARYA S S 5 4 4 5 4 5 5 5

7 2021-04-25 03:06:51 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS028 AKASH H HIRUR 5 5 4 3 3 5 3 3

8 2021-04-25 01:28:55 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS031 ALOK BHUSANUR 4 3 4 3 4 3 3 4

9 2021-04-25 06:57:35 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS038 AMOUGH V GOWDA 4 5 3 3 4 3 3 5

10 2021-04-25 05:45:52 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS039 AMRUTHA R 5 3 3 4 3 5 4 5

11 2021-04-25 06:14:13 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS042 ANJANKUMAR S 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 4

12 2021-04-25 09:22:06 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS045 ANKITA SINGH 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 4

13 2021-04-25 09:21:08 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS046 ANKUR ASHUTOSH JHA 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 4

14 2021-04-25 01:13:51 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS048 ANMOL RATHORE 5 4 3 4 5 5 3 5

15 2021-04-25 07:03:55 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS049 ANSHUL PRAKASH 5 4 4 3 4 3 5 5

16 2021-04-25 12:42:07 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS050 ANSUL NARAYANDAS AGRAWAL 4 3 5 3 5 3 5 4

17 2021-04-25 03:52:13 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS051 ANURAG SHARAN 3 4 5 5 3 5 4 5

18 2021-04-25 03:31:07 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS054 ANUSHA C V 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 5

19 2021-04-25 03:45:45 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS057 APOORVA SRI H M 5 3 5 3 3 3 4 4

Student feedback



Sl.No Timestamp SRN Name

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed 

you to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives 

of the 

syllabi are 

well defined 

and clear 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

7. After the 

completion 

of this  

course, you 

will be able 

to solve 

analyze real-

life 

problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

Student feedback

20 2021-04-25 05:41:26 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS062 ARPITHA P K 4 5 4 3 4 4 3 3

21 2021-04-25 04:19:41 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS065 ASHA B 4 4 3 5 4 4 5 3

22 2021-04-25 11:29:43 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS068 ASMITHA V 4 3 3 5 4 4 4 3

23 2021-04-25 05:28:10 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS084 BHUWANESHWARI G 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 3

24 2021-04-25 01:23:42 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS088 CHAITRA A C 5 3 4 5 5 3 5 3

25 2021-04-25 12:56:34 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS106 DAVID GREATION BANZI 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 3

26 2021-04-25 09:00:57 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS110 DEEPA N P 4 5 3 5 3 3 3 3

27 2021-04-25 04:10:20 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS125 ENOSH ABHISHEK M 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 5

28 2021-04-25 09:19:16 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS164 JEFFERY HO KIN POU 5 4 3 3 3 4 3 4

29 2021-04-25 12:53:40 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS192 KUMAR ABHISHEK 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

30 2021-04-25 12:00:06 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS198 LAEEQULLAH KHAN 5 3 4 4 4 3 5 3

31 2021-04-25 04:11:01 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS215 MANGALI NAVEEN KUMAR 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 4

32 2021-04-25 07:30:46 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS223 MEGHA N 3 4 3 5 4 4 5 3

33 2021-04-25 05:28:28 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS233 MOHAMMED SUFYAN 5 3 5 5 3 5 5 4

34 2021-04-25 07:51:03 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS238 MUKUL RANA 5 5 3 4 5 3 3 3

35 2021-04-25 12:42:26 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS244 NALLURI BHARGAVI 3 3 4 4 5 5 3 5

36 2021-04-25 04:56:00 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS246 NANDINI M 3 5 4 3 5 4 5 4

37 2021-04-25 05:06:37 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS249 NAVITHA A 4 5 4 5 3 4 5 4

38 2021-04-25 04:25:07 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS251 NAYAKI SONY 3 5 3 5 5 5 3 5



Sl.No Timestamp SRN Name

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed 

you to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives 

of the 

syllabi are 

well defined 

and clear 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

7. After the 

completion 

of this  

course, you 

will be able 

to solve 

analyze real-

life 

problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

Student feedback

39 2021-04-25 04:24:38 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS272 PALLAVI  H A 4 5 3 4 5 5 4 3

40 2021-04-25 01:49:08 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS273 PANCHAGNULA VAMSI KRISHNA 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 5

41 2021-04-25 05:59:23 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS276 PARIKSHIT ROHIT PRAVIN SRIVASTAV 5 4 3 4 3 4 5 5

42 2021-04-25 01:04:36 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS282 PAVANKALYAN K 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 3

43 2021-04-25 01:48:12 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS285 PETA HIMA SAI 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5

44 2021-04-25 11:19:09 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS301 PRASHANTH V 3 5 4 4 5 3 4 4

45 2021-04-25 05:30:03 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS308 PRIYANSHU RAJ 4 3 5 5 3 4 4 3

46 2021-04-25 01:57:43 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS324 RAMESETTY SREENIVAS SAI NAVEEN 4 4 3 5 3 3 5 4

47 2021-04-25 05:17:08 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS325 RAMYA BHAT 3 3 5 5 4 5 4 5

48 2021-04-25 09:28:53 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS338 ROSHINI R 5 5 5 4 3 5 3 4

49 2021-04-25 07:56:18 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS339 ROUNAK JAISWAL 5 3 3 5 5 4 5 3

50 2021-04-25 04:42:53 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS341 S ANUSHA 4 5 4 3 4 3 5 3

51 2021-04-25 07:01:10 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS353 SACHIN RAIGOUDA PATIL 5 4 3 3 5 5 3 5

52 2021-04-25 10:13:33 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS354 SAGAR KUMAR 5 4 3 4 3 5 4 4

53 2021-04-25 07:59:48 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS358 SAI SANDEEP S 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 3

54 2021-04-25 11:42:28 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS370 SANIYA SYED 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 3

55 2021-04-25 12:45:35 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS371 SANJANA S 3 3 5 3 4 4 4 5

56 2021-04-25 07:01:05 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS386 SHANKAR KUMAR YADAV 5 5 5 3 3 5 3 4

57 2021-04-25 08:11:18 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS390 SHASHANK SHEKHAR 3 4 3 5 5 4 3 4



Sl.No Timestamp SRN Name

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed 

you to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives 

of the 

syllabi are 

well defined 

and clear 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

7. After the 

completion 

of this  

course, you 

will be able 

to solve 

analyze real-

life 

problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

Student feedback

58 2021-04-25 06:59:02 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS431 SURINA SAHA 5 5 5 3 3 4 3 5

59 2021-04-25 03:06:18 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS442 THRIVENI V 5 4 4 4 4 3 4 3

60 2021-04-25 10:36:11 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS447 V CHANDANA 3 3 4 5 3 5 5 5

61 2021-04-25 04:33:31 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS467 VISHRUTHA J 3 5 5 3 4 3 5 4

62 2021-04-25 01:26:37 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS476 YESHASWINI C 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4

63 2021-04-25 03:21:28 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS478 YUVRAJ SHAURYA SINGH RANA 3 4 3 4 5 5 5 5

64 2021-04-25 04:35:04 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS482 DHANYATA S NAYAK 3 4 3 5 5 3 4 4

65 2021-04-25 02:36:40 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS489

PERUMALLA VENKATA SIVA VARUN 

KUMAR 4 3 3 3 4 3 3 4

66 2021-04-25 11:32:27 AM GMT+5:30 R18CS490 PRAMODHINI P 3 5 4 3 4 4 5 5

67 2021-04-25 07:08:58 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS516 JAHNAVI K 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 3

68 2021-04-25 02:26:52 PM GMT+5:30 R18CS534 SYED HASNAIN 4 3 3 4 5 5 3 3

69 2021-04-25 07:34:50 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS805 ABHISHEK TIWARI 5 4 3 5 5 3 3 5

70 2021-04-25 09:55:09 AM GMT+5:30 R19CS809 ANKITHA V 5 5 4 4 4 5 3 4

71 2021-04-25 09:05:19 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS815 JASBIR SINGH 5 5 3 5 3 3 5 3

72 2021-04-25 11:18:32 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS817 KARTHIK H 5 4 4 5 3 3 3 3

73 2021-04-25 01:46:52 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS822 LIKITHA R 4 4 3 3 5 3 4 5

74 2021-04-25 04:09:24 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS827 MOHAMMED SAQLAIN 4 4 4 4 4 4 3 5

75 2021-04-25 12:33:22 AM GMT+5:30 R19CS830 NIKHIL CHANDRASHEKHAR BENAL 4 4 4 5 3 3 3 4



Sl.No Timestamp SRN Name

1. The 

course 

content has 

examples 

for better 

understandi

ng (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

2. The 

course 

exposed 

you to new 

knowledge 

and 

practices 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

3. The 

course 

outcomes 

and 

objectives 

of the 

syllabi are 

well defined 

and clear 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

4. The 

course 

topics were 

arranged in  

sequential 

and 

connected 

well (scale 1 

to 5, where 

1-low 

rating, 5-

high rating)

5. The 

course 

content 

addresses 

the self-

learning 

concepts 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

6. The 

learning 

material, 

theory/prac

tical 

sessions 

were 

relevant to 

the course 

outcomes 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

7. After the 

completion 

of this  

course, you 

will be able 

to solve 

analyze real-

life 

problems 

related to 

this course 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 

5-high 

rating)

8. This 

course has 

given you 

enough 

understandi

ng to take 

next level 

courses 

(scale 1 to 

5, where 1-

low rating, 5-

high rating)

Student feedback

76 2021-04-25 09:12:46 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS832 NIRMALA M 3 5 3 4 5 4 4 5

77 2021-04-25 09:53:51 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS837 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT 5 5 5 5 3 4 5 5

78 2021-04-25 07:08:48 AM GMT+5:30 R19CS838 PRAJWAL H M 3 3 4 5 5 5 3 5

79 2021-04-25 06:39:27 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS840 RAHUL KHATRI 5 5 5 4 3 3 3 3

80 2021-04-25 06:11:38 AM GMT+5:30 R19CS842 SAMUEL NITESH JOHN 5 5 3 4 3 5 3 4

81 2021-04-25 01:35:39 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS843 SHAMSHTABREJ M YADHALLI 4 5 5 4 3 3 3 5

82 2021-04-25 08:24:19 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS844 SHARATH C P 5 3 4 4 3 4 4 5

83 2021-04-25 06:33:09 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS847 SHRIDHAR D T 4 4 3 3 4 3 5 3

84 2021-04-25 06:43:04 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS857 VENKATESH R 5 5 3 4 4 5 5 5

85 2021-04-25 01:30:33 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS858 VENKATESH SUDAGADASIDDA 5 4 3 5 4 3 4 4

86 2021-04-25 08:50:07 AM GMT+5:30 R19CS859 VIRESH SHARANAPPA KARADI 5 3 5 4 4 4 3 5

87 2021-04-25 12:34:12 PM GMT+5:30 R19CS860 YASHWANTH KUMAR S 5 3 5 5 5 4 4 5

2.44 2.41 2.39 2.40

16.30 16.05 15.91 16.00



Internal Assessment SEE

A-sec B-sec C-sec D-sec E-sec F-sec G-sec H-sec I-sec Avg CO

Direct 

Attainme

nt (80%)

Indirect 

Attainme

nt 

(avg(SF+F

F))

Indirect 

Attainme

nt (20%)

Overall 

CO 

Attainme

nt

CO1 3 3 2.97 2.99 2.39 2.65 0.05 2.44

CO2 1.58 2.33 2.32 2.08 1.66 2.40 0.05 1.71

CO3 2.33 2.33 2.7 2.45 1.96 2.39 0.05 2.01

CO4 2.71 2.7 2.56 2.66 2.13 2.47 0.05 2.17

Program 

Outcomes

Course Outcomes PO1 PO2 PO3 PO4 PO5 PO6 PO7 PO8 PO9 PO10 PO11 PO12 PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CO 1 3 3 3 3 3

CO 2 3 1 2 2 3 3

CO 3 3 1 3 3 3 3 3

CO 4 3 1 3 3 3

Final PO attainment Level 2.084926685 1.964919 2.12 2.12 2.08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2.23 1.86 0

OVERALL ATTAINMENT



OVERALL ATTAINMENT
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OVERALL ATTAINMENT

Course Outcomes PSO1 PSO2 PSO3

CO 1 3

CO 2 3

CO 3 3 3

CO 4

Final PO attainment Level 2.23 1.86 0

3 3

2.23

3 3

1.859965517

0
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2

2.5
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3.5

CO 1 CO 2 CO 3 CO 4 Final PO attainment Level
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